SPORT FULL SUSPENSION

SDURO

FULLNINE 3.0

Spezifikationen / Specifications

Rahmen / Frame
Gabel / Fork

Dampfer / Damper

Umwerfer / Front derailleur
Schaltwerk / Rear derailleur
Schalthebel / Shift lever
Zahnkranz (hinten) / Sprocket
Kette / Chain

Kettenblatt / Chainring
Bremshebel / Brake lever
Bremse vorne / Brake front
Bremse hinten / Brake rear
Reifen / Tyres

Felgen / Rims

Vorderradnabe / Front wheel hub
Hinterradnabe / Rear wheel hub
Speichen / Spokes

Lenker / Handlebar

Griffe / Grips

Vorbau / Stem

Steuersatz / Headset
Sattel / Saddle
Sattelstltze / Seat post

Pedale / Pedals

Zul. Gesamtgewicht / Permitted
total weight

Bicycle type

aluminium 6061, thru-axle M12 (1.75) x 142mm, disc
brake Post Mount, Travel: 100mm

RockShox 35 Gold, air, Travel: 100mm, aluminium
steerer tube 1 1/8" - 1 1/2" tapered, thru-axle Boost

SR Suntour Edge LO-R8, air, 44mm
Shimano Deore M6000

Shimano Deore M6000, 20-speed
Shimano Deore M6000, rapidfire

Shimano HG500, 11-42 teeth

KMC e10S

steel, 38

Shimano MT401, aluminium

Shimano MT420, aluminium, 180mm
Shimano MT420, aluminium, 180mm
Schwalbe Nobby Nic Performance, 57-622
Rodi Black Rock 23, double-walled rim, aluminium
Shimano MT400-B

Shimano MT400-B

Sapim Leader, black

Haibike Components TheBar ++ 740mm
Haibike MTB grips

Haibike Components TheStem ++, A-head, Bar bore:

31.8mm, 6°
A-Head Tapered
Haibike Components TheSaddle

Haibike Components TheSeatpost ++, 31.6mm,
aluminium

Freeridepedal aluminium, mit Reflektor
120kg

MTB Cross Country & Marathon

ePerformance

Motor
Display

Akku / Battery
Ladegerét / Charger

Abb. dhnlich/
lllustration similar

AV

Yamaha PW-ST System, 250W, 70Nm, 25km/h
Yamaha Side Switch

Yamaha Lithium lon 500Wh
‘Yamaha quick charger 4A

Ccoom || 2

ARTIKELNUMMER / ORDER NUMBER

MTB Fully
MTB Fully
MTB Fully
MTB Fully

29"
29"
29"
29"

40 cm
44 cm
48 cm
52 cm

4540144040
4540144044
4540144048
4540144052

blue/white/black
blue/white/black
blue/white/black
blue/white/black



